oncurs

)istanta

wdl Seltmboras

,atitudine

'eas Atomic

’eas BENZING

00016 006413

20.07.24 10:36:
20.07.24 10:36:
20.07.24 10:36:

010

10

Loc lansare e

Data lansarii

Columbo

fil 2

Longitudine :

GPS Ceas Atomic

10 +000 Ceas BENZING

10 GPS+

03h
Por.

sositi s

Nr.inel
Senzor

Sosire
Data

Ora

404350
493689
493660
493634
404303
404325
493674
470608
404324
493601

DA3B64CC
DA5592BC
DAAQ12EE
DATB56AA
DA206BD7
DA206E8B
DA55915F
DA6F89D2
DA206F69
DA1B5408

21.07
21.07
21 < 07
21507
21.07
21.07
21 .07
207
Por.

POr.

11:53:28
12213200
12321219

12:28:25.
1122 35:2:025,
12:48:46.
12:48:54.
12:51:55.
nesosit
nesosit

yincronizare
or. imbarcati:
[r.| Serie inel
Seie
)01 RO ]
02 RO 22
03 RO 22
104 RO 22
05 RO 21
06 RO 21
)07 RO 22
)08 RO 23
RO 21
RO 22
Semnaturi

Comisia control

ANTON BORIS
22.07.24 18:23:15 GPS
22.07.24 18:23:16 +001
008
, |Nx. |[Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant Nr

0O 01|004|OK (014
3] 02(009|OK |072
4 01({007|OCK |068
4 01(006|OK |065
8| 01[005|OK |006
5| 02|002|OK |011
4| 01(001|OK |069
9|1 02|008|OK (027

010

063

b,

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs

Jersiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

RO-04.35
BENZING 48905793 Sw-4.5 HW-8.1

¥+ o

O1:38803é84 02:38803760
BENZTING

: 043109

Ex-press

Serie ceas : 219090
Autorizare : 90000F9SD
G 2 <====



